2. Input.
 2.1  Operating voltage: 24, 120 & 230 VAC,
 12, 24/28 VDC (see ordering information)
 2.2  Tolerance:  ± 20% of nominal
 2.3  Frequency: 50 - 60 Hertz
TPCR SERIES
COIN VENDING
 TIMER

HEAVY DUTY
30AN.O. 30A, 1hp 30A, 2hp
ORDERING INFORMATION
TPCR 1 - 12 VDC
2 - 24/28 VDC
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
S -  Standard Coin
       Totalizer/Timer
A -  Accumulating
    Timer
L -   Accumulating
    Timer  w/last
    coin indicator
    output
SERIES INPUT  VOLTAGE RATING MODETIME  RANGE
1 -   1 - 127 sec.
2 -   5 - 635 sec.
3 -   0.1 - 12.7 min.
4 -  .25 - 31.75 min.
5 -   2 - 254 min.
3.00
1.00
2.00
.250 Quick Connect Terminals
DIMENSIONS
INPUT
POWER
INITIATE
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS
T2
T6
NC
NO
C
ADJUSTMENT INFORMATION
ON
+ NON-ISOLATEDISOLATED
1
2
4
8
16
32
64
1
2
4
5
10
20
40
80
160
320
1
2
4
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.8
1.6
3.2
6.4
1
2
4
ADD 'ON'
VALUES
AS INDICATED
FOR TIME